., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Michael James Firth

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael James Firth
Postcode

Date of birth February 1951
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GREAT CENTRAL RAILWAY (LINK)
LIMITED

EAST MIDLANDS RAILWAY TRUST
GCR ROLLING STOCK TRUST

GCR ROLLING STOCK TRUST
EAST MIDLANDS RAILWAY TRUST

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03279045

02481338
03927595

03927595
02481338

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

913767772

913767772

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/08/2012

31/03/2010
29/03/2009

29/03/2009
20/11/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/03/2020

25/02/2013

16/03/2020
16/03/2020

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



