Michael James Firth 913767772

Director Information

Title **Honours**

Name Michael James Firth Number 913767772

Postcode LE14 4UD Address The Bungalow Old Scalford

> Station Scalford

Melton Mowbray Leicestershire

Date of birth February 1951 **Nationality British**

Total current

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Number **Company Name Company Status** App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name GREAT CENTRAL RAILWAY (LINK) LIMITED	Number 03279045	Company Status Company is dissolved	App. Date 31/08/2012	Res. Date	Position Director
EAST MIDLANDS RAILWAY TRUST GCR ROLLING STOCK TRUST	02481338 03927595	Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed		16/03/2020 25/02/2013	
GCR ROLLING STOCK TRUST	03927595	Active - Accounts Filed	29/03/2009		
EAST MIDLANDS RAILWAY TRUST	02481338	Active - Accounts Filed	20/11/2008	16/03/2020	Company Secretary